Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING  INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-865-5445    |    rdalighting.com 102  |  2023
DESCRIPTION: SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 41.4 72.5 99.7
Lumens 4877.4 8091.2 10494.9
Efficacy (Lm/W) 117.9 111.6 105.2
Total Harmonic Distortion 11.7 5.2
B-U-G 3-3-3

Post Top LED Area Light
02  |  2023
ORDERING GUIDE:
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
051692 - DECORATIVE ARM 3”R BLACK
** These wattages are for B/T5/5K*Standard Configuration
WATTAGE MAPPING TABLE**
LED41 41.4W
LED81 72.5W
LED81A41 73W/60W/41.4W
LED110 99.7W
LED110A41 99.7W/72.5W/41.4W
LED110A81 99.7W/90W/72.5W
Lens Options
CL - Clear Lens*
FR - Frosted
Lens
(not DLC listed)
SP10 -
10 kV Surge
Protection
CCM DIM
Wattage
LED41
LED81
LED81A41
LED110
LED110A41
LED110A81
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
L - 480V
Color Temp.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K*
Optics
T3 -  Type III
T4 - Type IV
T5 - Type V*
Optional Cut-Off Paint Finish
HCO90*** -
90° House Side
Cut-Off
(not DLC listed)
HCO180*** -
180° House
Side Cut-Off
(not DLC listed)
SBK - Sandtex
Black*
CC - Custom
Color
Dimming
DIM - 0 -10V
Continuous
Dimming
Controls
PC-Photocell
3PIN - 3 Pin
Receptacle w/
Shorting Cap
7PIN - 7 Pin
Receptacle w/
Shorting Cap
*** HCO Option is factory installed only
RDA LIGHTING  INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-865-5445    |    rdalighting.com 8
CCM-LED
Post Top LED Area Light
02  |  2023
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number Voltage